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J. Percy Priést

Stones River, Davidson Co, Tennessee
Great Lakes and Ohio River Division (CELRD)

Unit 1

Turbine Type:

Turbine Manufacturer:
Horsepower:

RPM:

Rated Head:
Generator Manufacturer:
Generator Rated KVA:
Generator Rated PF:
Generator Rated KW:
Generator Max. KW:
Generator Rated KV:

Nashville District

Fixed Blade Prop.
Allis-Chalmers
42,700

128.6

78 feet
Allis-Chalmers
31,111

90%

28,000

30,000

13.8
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